				QMB Approvet 2700-0042	
·			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PA	AGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	FATION/MODIFICAT	ION OF CONTRACT			2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	Q. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
Modification No. 20	22 September 2	010 Various			
	2007	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	han Item 6)	CODE	
. ISSUED BY	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY RY GIRLS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
CIO/IMS Contracts	(b)(3)			(1.) (0.)	
W	. , . ,			· (b)(3)	
Washington, D.C. 20505 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Str.)	reet county, State and ZIP: Code)		(√) 9A. AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
MAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO. 54)	con county, count and all a county			_	
Bouthoon Systems Co	mnany*		9B. DATED (S	SEE ITEM 11)	
Raytheon Systems Co 205 Van Buren Street	mpany Ste 300				
Herndon, VA 20170		10A. MODIFIC	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.		
Attn:			X 2010	°0514416*000	(b)
: 744.			10B. DATED	SER ITEM 13)	
DDE (b)(3)	FACILITY CODE	(b)(3)	17 Fe	bruary 2010	
DE(D)(O)		TO AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	•	-
			is ext	ended. is not extende	ed.
The above numbered solicitation is amended a	s set forth in item 14. The nour and	I that a religibility of the company of the second of the			
fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen	it prior to the hour and date specified	d in the solicitation of as amended, by o	ne of the tottowing mod	e offer submitted: or (c) By set	parate
By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning or	ae (1) copy of the amendment; (b) E	By acknowledging receipt of this amend	ment on each copy of the	BE RECEIVED AT THE PI	ACE
er or telegram which includes a reference to	the solicitation and amendment at	DATA COCCIETO MAY RESULT	IN REJECTION OF Y	OUR OFFER. If by virtue of	of this
endment you desire to change an offer already s	submitted, such change may be mad	e by telegram or letter, provided each t	elegram or letter makes	reference to the solicitation an	d this
endment, and is received prior to the opening ho	ur and data specified.				
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If r					(b)
crease the contract obligation	on from				(b)
12 THE IT	TOT V TIME SET THE ANTI-	MODIFICATIONS OF CONT	RACTS/ORDERS		_
13, 1113 11 IT MOI	CM AFFLIES ONET TO A	ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBEI	N ITÉM 14.	•	
	ANT TO: (Specific methodist). THE CH	ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CONTRACT (ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU	ANT TO: (Specify annioraly) This one	74,000,001,000,000			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR	DER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE	E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as a	thanges in paying office, ap	propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	IIN
ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT					
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS E	NTERED INTO PURSUNT TO AUTHO	ORITY OF:			
-	·				
D. OTHER Specify type of modification and author	ority)				
D. Office operation and another the control of the	,				
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is n	ot, is required to sign this	document and return n/a copy	to the issuing offic		
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION					
	*** 90	e Page 2***	,		
	36	e i age z	;		
	• •		`		
	,			•	
			•		
pt at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc	cument referenced in Item 9A or IOA. as	heretofore changed, remains und and in full fo	rce and effect.		
pt at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print		16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CON	TRACTING OFFICER	(Type or print)	
. The man and the second to the second	•				(b
					<u> </u>
. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. TRUTTE CTATES OF AICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	/h\/'
				22 September	(b)(3
		[nv]		22 September 2010	_(b)(d
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY		2010	
		30-105	SIMUDAND	FORM 30 (REV. 10-	_
7540-01-152-8070	•		_		
JOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	Compt	iter Generated	Prescribed by GS FAR (48 CFR) 53		
			1 WW (40 CUV) 30		

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 C06140499

Raytheon Systems Company Contract No.: 2010*0514416J Modification No. 20

Page 2 of 2

152.204-721 Use of Facsimile Signatures (JUN 2002)

The Contract document may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument. Facsimile signatures will be regarded as authentic by all parties.

A. The purpose of Modification 20 is to Increase the	he contract obligation from	
B. As a result, the following changes are hereby	y made:	i !
B.5 152.232-724 Allotted Contract Funding	ng (JAN 2004)	<u> </u> -
Pursuant to the "Limitation of Funds" clause, the fund performance of this contract is set forth below. The the Contractor for costs incurred in excess of this am continue performance under this contract or otherwise. The Government estimates that the allotment will contract the contract of the contra	Government shall not be obligated to reing nount and the Contractor shall not be obli se incur costs in excess of the stipulated	mburse igated to amount.
Through Mod 19	,	
Modification 20		
Total Obligation		

(b)(4) (b)(4)

(b)(4)

C. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 C06140499